

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 437 OF 2007

PANDURANG @ DEEPAK DHAVALIKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRATAPSINGH RANE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 438 of 2007

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 440 of 2007

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and directions and office report)

Date: 13/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atmaram N.S. Nadkarni, Adv.
Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Sonak, Adv.
Mr. Dattaprasad Lawande, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

W.P.(C) 440/07 Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Sahay, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Balender Shakher, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Surendra G. Desai, Sr. Adv.
Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

R-2 WP(C) 436-38/07 Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harin P. Ravel, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. H. Ahmedi, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Sardessai, Adv.

R-1 WP(C) 440/07 Mr. K.K. Venogopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subodh Kantak, AG, Goa
Mr. Shriniwas R. Khalap, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

R-3 WP(C) 440/07 Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harin P. Ravel, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. H. Ahmedi, Adv.
Mr. Subodh Kantak, AG, Goa
Mr. Shriniwas R. Khalap, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 17.8.2007.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER